
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 14-Jul-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft
Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III

Day's
Total Norms MQ/BQ

Upto
Dt Balance

Sch.Sailing
Dt

Exp.Sailing
Dt

Vessels At
Berth

1

Hoang Anh 09
(0301)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

160 23.80 6.40
09-07-
2025
05:25

 
10-07-
2025
09:22

Ocean Masters
Shipping P Ltd ---
Vijay Trading
Company

E 1320
/ 3

1240
/ 3

1605
/ 3

4165 1571 20700 18949 1751 23-07-2025
13:35

27-06-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 2

Niumath Ii
(0455) General
Cargo

53 8.50 2.40
13-07-
2025
15:40

 
13-07-
2025
22:25

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---
Mag Star
Shipping Services

E
116 /

2 / 0 / 0 116 1500 400 379 21
14-07-2025

04:49
15-07-2025

05:00

Vessels At
Berth 3

Marsanne
(0460) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 13.97
12-07-
2025
10:30

 
14-07-
2025
04:10

Vijay Trading
Company ---
Vijay Trading
Company

I 8477
/ 2

9090
/ 3

9133
/ 2

26700 11589 75383 57326 18057 20-07-2025
16:16

15-07-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth

4
Eva Hongkong
(0435) Sulphuric
Acid

146 23.70 10.10
13-07-
2025
13:00

 
13-07-
2025
20:42

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)
Pvt L ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I 4300
/ 1

4300
/ 1

4476
/ 1

13076 5481 19200.73 16412 2788.73 17-07-2025
08:46

15-07-2025
23:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

5
Haje Nafela
(0406) Rock
Phosphate

170 27.20 9.90
02-07-
2025
22:30

 
09-07-
2025
23:00

Raja Agencies ---
A.M. Ahamed &
Company

I 1400
/ 3

1500
/ 3

1700
/ 3

4600 9799 27813 45812 -17999 12-07-2025
19:07

06-07-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

E Ship 1 (0419)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

131 22.50 10.30
11-07-
2025
13:05

 
11-07-
2025
13:05

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Faith Shipping
And Logistics

E 69 / 2 / 0 0 / 2 69 631 3271 2671 600
16-07-2025

17:29
15-07-2025

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 7

Theresa Leo
(0407) Palm Oil 145 23 6.10

13-07-
2025
03:06

 
13-07-
2025
23:00

Samsara Shipping
Pvt. Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / / / 5080 3740 9539.83 5695 3844.83
16-07-2025

12:13
12-07-2025

06:00

Vessels At
Berth

8 Kuo Lung (0462)
Container

169 27.30 8
15-07-
2025
05:18

 
15-07-
2025
05:18

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway
Terminal

B / / / 0 3000 15000 0 15000 17-07-2025
00:56

17-07-2025
06:48

Vessels
Sailed

8
He Yuan Shun
89 (0457)
Container

168 25.30 7.50
13-07-
2025
12:20

 
14-07-
2025
07:36

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India)
Pvt ---

B
23468

/
1174

/ 15952
/ 798

39420 3000 14000 39420 -25420 16-07-2025
00:19

15-07-2025
02:08



Vessels At
Berth 9

Ssl Krishna
(0447)
Container

212 29.80 10
14-07-
2025
10:06

 
14-07-
2025
10:06

Unifeeder
Agencies India
Pvt Ltd., ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container
Terminal P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 17891 3000 12000 17891 -5891 15-07-2025
21:00

14-07-2025
13:00

Vessels
Sailed 9

Xin Long Yun 58
(0442)
Container

167 25 8.30
12-07-
2025
18:24

 
14-07-
2025
05:00

Far Shipping
(India) Pvt Ltd., -
-- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway
Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3000 12000 38761 -26761
15-07-2025

15:54
14-07-2025

09:58

Vessels At
Berth

10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Fortune
(0318) Ballast 35 11.40 3.40

07-07-
2025
15:20

 
14-07-
2025
10:45

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
16-06-2025

18:00
16-06-2025

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Prosperity
(0317)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

107 30.49 1.50
07-07-
2025
16:10

 
14-07-
2025
11:25

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0
42 /

1
137 /

2 180 1571 10200 6302 3898
20-07-2025

23:14
16-06-2025

18:00

Vessels
Sailed

11(CBW) Leonora Kosan
(0437) Vcm

115 18.60 8.20
11-07-
2025
19:48

 
12-07-
2025
09:00

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd
--- Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3148 5499.62 5500 -0.38 14-07-2025
02:55

14-07-2025
09:00

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)

Vishva Jyoti
(0414) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
05-07-
2025
22:48

 
12-07-
2025
13:40

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I
4000
/ 2

4000
/ 2

8968
/ 2 16968 15000 75950 53981 21969

17-07-2025
15:11

20-07-2025
15:00

Vessels At
Berth

12(NCBII)
Nav Vidya
(0443) Lime
Stones

229 32.24 14
13-07-
2025
23:30

 
14-07-
2025
06:18

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. --- Sea
Port Logistics P
Ltd.

I 5727
/ 2

7910
/ 2

6413
/ 2

20050 31255 77900 20050 57850 16-07-2025
18:07

20-07-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Psarros D (0444)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14
13-07-
2025
18:30

 
14-07-
2025
01:20

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Sea
Port Logistics P
Ltd.

I
12144

/ 2
9309
/ 2

8282
/ 2 29735 15000 76170 33335 42835

19-07-2025
03:12

25-07-2025
15:00

Vessels
Sailed

14(CJI)

Apj Kabir Anand
(0429) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
10-07-
2025
16:36

 
10-07-
2025
16:36

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I 1600
/ 1

/ 0 / 0 1600 15000 74450 74450 0 15-07-2025
15:43

14-07-2025
13:48



Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift
(0417) Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth

16(CJII)

Uhl Frontier
(0433) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

150 25.60 6.30
11-07-
2025
23:00

 
14-07-
2025
02:12

Parekh Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 1440 221 1219 16-07-2025
08:58

17-07-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth

LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Day's Total Tonnage : 179,650 MT Zone A : 179,650 MT Zone B : 0 MT


